LV Pralsad Eye Institute ;

C=

G An Eye & Face Aesthetics Conclave

Febllru'ary 13—15, 2026

Registration Type

Near-Live Surgery,
Cadaver Dissection &
Live Injection Demo

Facial Photography
Workshop

Periocular Injectable
Workshop (Hands-On)

Day2&3
(Didactics)

LVPE

Date & Time

Feb 13, 2026,
9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Feb 13, 2026,
3:00 - 5:30 p.m.

Feb 13, 2026,
3:00 - 5:30 p.m.

Feb 14 8:00 a.m. to
Feb 15 2:00 p.m.

Early Bird
(Up to Oct
31, 2025)

3,000 INR
40 USD

2,000 INR
25 USD

5,000 INR
60 USD

5,000 INR
60 USD

Standard
(Nov 1,
2025 until
slots last)

5,000 INR
60 USD

4,000 INR
50 USD

8,000 INR
100 USD

8,000 INR
100 USD

Standard Chartered - LVPEI Academy for Eye Care Education

Spot
registration
(Only if slots

available)

8,000 INR
100 USD

5,000 INR
60 USD

12,000 INR
145 USD

15,000 INR
180 USD




