

Registrations

February 13-15, 2026



Registration Type	Date & Time	Early Bird (Up to Oct 31, 2025)	Standard (Nov 1, 2025 until slots last)	Spot registration (Only if slots available)
Near-Live Surgery, Cadaver Dissection & Live Injection Demo	Feb 13, 2026, 9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.	3,000 INR 40 USD	5,000 INR 60 USD	8,000 INR 100 USD
Facial Photography Workshop	Feb 13, 2026, 3:00 - 5:30 p.m.	2,000 INR 25 USD	4,000 INR 50 USD	5,000 INR 60 USD
Periocular Injectable Workshop (Hands-On)	Feb 13, 2026, 3:00 - 5:30 p.m.	5,000 INR 60 USD	8,000 INR 100 USD	12,000 INR 145 USD
Day 2 & 3 (Didactics)	Feb 14 8:00 a.m. to Feb 15 2:00 p.m.	5,000 INR 60 USD	8,000 INR 100 USD	15,000 INR 180 USD